
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

8
5

53
44
77

145
9

72
20
95
18
27
42
26

Transponder

984

983

992

991

994

996

985

993

987

995

986

75

990

988

Name

Dominik Kišš
Eliška Bábičková
Martin Antoš
Marek  Skřivan
Adam Kowalski
Filip Otevřel
Jiří Zbožínek
Matěj Matuška
David Nykodým
Matyáš Birgus
David Vavřinec
Tereza Slámová
Tadeáš Martínek
Denis Turek

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Total Tm

5:23.206

5:24.590

5:27.564

5:38.448

5:41.353

5:41.457

5:43.899

5:44.124

5:46.173

5:47.517

5:49.123

6:23.741

6:24.813

Diff

1.384

4.358

15.242

18.147

18.251

20.693

20.918

22.967

24.311

25.917

1:00.535

1:01.607

Best Tm

1:03.545

1:03.823

1:03.717

1:06.634

1:06.731

1:06.873

1:07.158

1:05.970

1:06.442

1:06.390

1:07.373

1:15.228

1:14.768

2nd Best

1:03.790

1:03.953

1:04.601

1:06.660

1:06.785

1:07.066

1:07.537

1:06.057

1:06.899

1:07.785

1:07.955

1:15.482

1:15.367

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.384

Avg. Speed

59,869

Best Lap Tm

1:03.545

Best Speed

60,902

Best Lap by

8 - Dominik Kišš
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director    Zdenìk Štìpánek

Chief Steward   Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer   Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

Mladí 50

3.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:18:43

Sosnová 1,075 Km

5. 8. 2012 15:00


